The Diocese of
Pelerborough

OFFICE FOR THE ISSUE OF MARRIAGE LICENCES

THE DIOCESAN REGISTRY
c/o Howes Percival LLP, Nene House, 4 Rushmills, Northampton, NN4 7YB
Tel: 01604 258014 or 07305 055058
Email: anna.spriggs@howespercival.com

or michelle.thorpe@howespercival.com

SURROGATES FOR THE ISSUE OF MARRIAGE LICENCES

ARCHDEACONRY OF NORTHAMPTON

ARCHDEACONRY OF OAKHAM

BRACKLEY

Revd Nick Leggett

Tel: 07925 419068

Email: leggettluwe@yahoo.co.uk

CORBY

Revd Kane Taylor

Tel: 01536 626361

Email: kane.taylor@hotmail.co.uk

BRIXWORTH

Revd Allison Twigg

Tel: 01604 846099

Email: revallisontwigg@gmail.com

HIGHAM

Revd Canon John Hall

Tel: 01933 650278

Email: frjohn@nenecrossings.org.uk

DAVENTRY

Revd Stephen Burrow

Tel: 01327 344436

Email: s p burrow@vyahoo.co.uk

KETTERING

Revd Patrick Kelleher

Tel: 07966 155601

Email: patrickkelleher185@outlook.com

NORTHAMPTON

Revd Nicholas Setterfield

Tel: 01604 604412

Email: vicar@stmatthews-northampton.org.uk

OUNDLE

Revd Nolan Robson

Tel: 01832 734614

Email: nolanrobson@me.com

TOWCESTER

Revd Canon Richard Stainer

Tel: 01604 857619

Email: canon.stainer@gmail.com

RUTLAND

Revd Canon Jane Baxter

Tel: 01572 822717

Email: revianebaxter@gmail.com

WELLINGBOROUGH

Revd Jackie Buck

Tel: 01933 631232

Email: jackiebuck@hotmail.co.uk

PETERBOROUGH

Anna Spriggs

Tel: 01604 258014 or 07305 055058
Email: anna.spriggs@howespercival.com
James Steward

Tel: 01832 273506

Email: james.steward@hcsolicitors.co.uk
Revd Raymond Hemingray

Tel: (01733 262523)

Email: rh@raymondhemingray.co.uk
Revd Jackie Bullen

Tel: (01733 263016)

Email: jacgbullen@aol.com




